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_ DC DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

Office of the Surveyor - D.C. Registered Land Surveyors

Name & Email

Name & Address Firm

Phone #

Registration #

Thomas A. Maddox

Thomas A. Maddox Land Surveyor8933

tam mail.com Shady Grove Court Gaithersburg, (301) 984-5804 91-04
= t.co MD 20877
. Datum East, Inc.
als c"r\]'l?fgr'g)cso‘:]:‘c'::{ et 3125 Patterson Street, NW (202) 537-0697 96-05
- Washington, DC 20015
Daniel T. Cavwood Wiles Mensch Corporation - DC
dtcavwood @W,\‘;_DC com 510 8th Street, S.E. Washington, (202) 702-5070 96-06
. : D.C. 20003
Currie & Associates
Anthony G. Currie
tonv@curriear?'dassociates_oom 3331 Toledo Terrace, Suite #105 (301) 559-0100 01-02
Hyattsville, MD 20782
Vyfhuis & Associates
Compton G. Vyfhuis 3112 Rhode Island Avenue, NE (202) 526-7702 02-03
vyfhuisassociates@yahoo.com Washington, DC 20018
Gary F. Crouse Dewberry
ro se!(c/ﬁd.ewberr com 321 Ballenger Center Drive, Suite 103 (240) 397-7199 07-11
gerou Y- Frederick, MD 21703
Mohler and Pendleton Surveying
Thomas G. Pendleton 8115 Fenton Street, Suite 201 (202) 930-8047 09-15
greg@mapsurv.com Silver Spring, MD 20910
VIKA Capitol
Matthew Hull 4910 Massachusetts Ave, NW, Suite 16 (202) 244-4140 09-16
hull@vikacapitol.com .
Washington, DC 20016
Vincent Costanzi CDDI
veostanzi@cddille.com 4600 Powder Mill Road, Suite 200 (202) 635-0213 10-18
* Beltsville, MD 20705
AAH Consultants
rf"‘l’)'e"; H@‘;Sba".lds 4200 Forbes Boulevard, Suite 203 (301) 429-1750 12-19
aanusbands@dmar.com Lanham, MD 20706
. CAS Engineering 10 South Bentz
David Ritchie StreetFrederick, MD 21701 (301) 607-8031 12-20
dave@casengineering.com
Freddy Deegbe Millidec Engineers, Surveyors, Drafters, LLC
Y 9 13505 Kildare Hills Terrace, Suite 301 (240) 743-3044 15-21
fydeegbe@gmail.com
Germantown, MD
20874
RC Fields & Associates
o ?:;‘ég;;’;::::;om 700 S Washington Street, Suite 220 (571) 662-5824 15-22
grau . Alexandria, Virginia 22314
Snider & Associates
awelahm leﬁgg::jwevs com 19544 Amaranth Drive (301) 948-5100 17-23
- - Germantown, MD 20874
. CAS Engineering-DC LLC
'Za"'.g C. "a';ids’“a" 1001 Connecticut Avenue, NW, Suite 401 (202) 393-7200 - Ext. 20-27
— Washington, DC 20036 114
Timmons Group
Jeff Smeraldo ; 703-554-6704 20-28
. ) 20110 Ashbrook Place, Suite 100
ff. Ido@t . !
jeff.smeraldo@timmons.com Ashburn, VA 20147
. . . Dewberry
equﬁrtg’r:‘”g_'@%”e'xf‘e?wiom 10461 Mill Run Circle, Suite 300 410-645-1852 22-30
Owings Mills, MD 21117
. KCW Engineering Technologies, Inc.
David C
deomar ke o com 808 Landmark Drive, Suite 217 410-768-7700 X 106 22-31
Glen Burnie, Maryland 21061
IMEG
Christopher Hobbs . . .
Christopher.q.hobbs@imegcorp.com 9301 Innovation Drive, Suite 150 540-479-4438 23-32
Manassas, VA 20110
Ronnie Ruiz AMT, LLC
ruiz@amtengineering.com 10 G Street N.E., Suite 430 202-975-1800 23-33
Washington, D.C. 20002
. . KIM Engineering
Julian Miranda .
julianmiranda@kimengineering.com 5901 Ammendale Road, Suite-F 240-542-4238 23-35
Beltsville, MD 20705
. Bowman Consulting Group
tste;gftt(:)gfvtfn";r_tcom 13461 Sunrise Valley Drive, Suite 500 703-464-1000 23-36
Herndon, VA 20171
Roberto Torres Precision Measurements, Inc.
rtorres@precisionmeasurements.com 4215 Lafayette Center Drive, Suite 2A 703-434-2676 23-37
Chantilly, VA 20151
Jerod Foor Bohler Engineering VA, LLC 23-38
Jfoor@bohlereng.com 12825 Worldgate Drive, Suite 700 703-709-9500
Herndon, VA 20170
Mike Loveland Greenman-Pedersen
mloveland@gpinet.com 11000 Broken Land Parkway, Suite 500 443-753-5484 23-39
Columbia, Md 21044
Ismael Vazquez District Survey, LLC 23.40
ivazquez@districtsurvey.com 800 Maine Ave SW, Suite 200 571-330-7055
Washington, DC 20024
John E. Krobath Exacta Land Surveyors LLC 2341

john.krobath@exactaland.com

1500 W 3 Street,
Cleveland, OH 44113

443-819-3994
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